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09:00 - 10:30
- 8E 1 1960 Jones St /Union Street 1,780,000 3 3.00 2 H&CO02** New Price! Arts&Crafts Hm*Sunny Garden*Prd details*Garage396757 Ron Wong 415-517-1405

8G 1 337 Union St /Castle 1,500,000 2 2.00 2 PFIC 1st Brokers Tour! Rare SFH in TelHi w/ 2 car parking!398360 Payton R Stiewe 415-401-9966

8B 2C 42 Hotaling Pl /Jackson 3,500,000 3 2.50 0 TRICB1Sophisticated remodeled penthouse w/ incredible roof deck!398422 Nina Hatvany 415-229-1285

8E 2C 999 Green St #2201 /Jones 2,100,000 3 3.00 2 REDR 398399 Craig Ackerman 415-989-8884

8B 2C 40 Hotaling Pl /Jackson 1,700,000 0 0.00 0 TRICB1Fabulous loft-like space ready for completion! 398425 Nina Hatvany 415-229-1285

8F 2C 1 Daniel Burnham Ct #1216/Franklin 410,000 1 1.00 1 PROX Views, views, views.  This one won't last. 398293 Christian J Carrigg 415-260-8923

8B 7 38 Hotaling Pl /Jackson 2,995,000 0 0.00 0 TRICB1Fantastic ground floor commerical condo in landmark building398428 Nina Hatvany 415-229-1285

8B 7 40 Hotaling Pl /Jackson 1,700,000 0 0.00 0 TRICB1Gorgeous loft space opportunity ready for completion!398427 Nina Hatvany 415-229-1285

09:30 - 11:00
* 8E 1 2912 Van Ness Ave /Francisco 2,100,000 4 3.50 2 MCGU Renovated Detached Russian Hill Hm w/Grden + legal 1BR unit!398167 Barbara J Callan 415-351-4688

* 8E 2C 1150 Lombard #7 /Hyde/Leavenworth2,395,000 4 3.50 2 UCBR Drastic price reduction. house like condo 4beds/3.5baths394840 Steven L Minchen 415-690-0352

* 8B 2C 611 Washington St #2304/Montgomery 2,350,000 2 2.00 1L TRICB19:30-10:30 ONLY! Bright unit w/ gorgeous views + open plan!395054 Nina Hatvany 415-229-1285

* 8E 2C 1062 Francisco St /Larkin 2,195,000 3 3.00 2 MCGU Now Vacant-your clients can imagine themselves living here!394076 Leslie de Bretteville 415-929-1500

* 8B 2C 611 Washington St #2303/Montgomery 1,625,000 1 1.50 1L TRICB19:30-10:30 ONLY! Bright unit w/ gorgeous views! 396038 Nina Hatvany 415-229-1285

* 8E 2S 1020 Union St #21 /Jones 1,395,000 2 2.00 1 TRICB19:30-10:30 ONLY.PRICEDTO SELL! 1033 FILBERTcloser. Grt VIEWS396409 Nafiseh Lindberg 415-939-2606

* 8B 2C 550 Davis St #46 /Jackson 1,295,000 2 2.00 1 MCGX Simply Stunning Light - 2 Levels/4Dks/Rem'd Kit/BA's395949 Valerie E Sancimino 415-296-2131

* 8C 2C 939 Jackson #302 /Between Powell & Mason910,000 2 2.00 1 VANG02Luxury Nob Hill view penthouse 2BR/2B condo built in 2006397713 Omari Williams 415-205-8101

* 8C 2S 1333 Jones St #1003A /Clay 850,000 1 1.00 1 STHB 9:30-10:30 Spac. updated apt w/ SPECT. Bay Bridge & East Vus396552 Richard M Bastoni 415-901-1772

* 8G 2C 455 Vallejo St #203 /Kearny 849,000 1 1.00 1 VANG02Lux Rmdl,Iconic Pano Views-BB&Downtown,Don't Miss!397391 George Theodorides 415-321-7017

* 8A 2L 181 Ofarrell St #503 /Powell St 849,000 1 1.50 1L STHB 9:30- 10:30 Top Flr  Loft w/den 1500+Sq Ft per tax record398144 Amanda M Jones 415-218-2179

* 8E 2T 2115-2119 Larkin St #2115/Vallejo 599,000 2 1.50 1 BERK Charming 2 br 1.5 ba, totally remodeled.  Garage below.398220 Ian Berke 415-921-7300

* 8C 2C 10 Miller #1202 /Sacremento 549,000 1 1.00 1 VANG02Stunning Bay and city skyline views+Parking+pets 398188 James B Hurley 415-730-6437

* 8A 2C 1155 Pine St #6 /Jones 495,000 1 1.00 1L H&CO01Edw remod condo. Walkscore 100. A Jewel...Too cool.397894 Soni Goodman 415-595-9853

* 8A 2C 81 Frank Norris St #602/Polk, between Bush and Pine449,000 1 1.00 0 ZEPH06HANDSOME 1 bedroom with VIEWS 398019 David Baskin 415-440-0001

* 8F 2C 1200 Gough St #18b /Geary 425,000 0 1.00 1L MCGU Run don't walk!  rmdld unit with Stunning Vus, pkg & storage398182 Marla Moresi-Valdes 415-929-1500

10:00 - 11:30
7A 1 611 Marina Blvd /Divisadero 3,995,000 4 3.50 2 STHB Elegant Med-style 4BD/3.5BA view home! 398398 Karen R Saghi 415-699-9113

7B 2C 2800 California St #205/Divisadero 599,000 1 1.00 1 ACRG Spacious Modern Condo- IN unit w/d, Pkg, Addtl Storage Avail398361 Cheryl V. L Villanueva650-242-1800 x1

7A 2T 3235 Gough St #206 /Francisco 550,000 2 1.00 1 KEYL Remodeled TIC unit -Overlooks magnificent garden 398246 Lynnea Key 415-673-6917

7D 2T 2912 Steiner St #3 /Green 529,000 1 1.00 1 PRDN ONE BEDROOM, ONE BATH, GARAGE PARKING!398430 Eileen F Connolly 415-921-0113

7B 2C 1701 Jackson St #704 /Van Ness 489,000 0 1.00 1 PARA Bay Views! Heaps of Storage. Deeded Parking.In-Unit Wsh/Dryr398423 Robert J La Eace 415-290-7228

7A 2T 3235 Gough St #205 /Francisco 350,000 1 1.00 0 KEYL Charming, bright unit overlooking a magnificent garden398247 Lynnea Key 415-673-6917

7D 3 2457-2459 Lombard St /Scott 1,675,000 0 0.00 4 0 H&CO 2 bldgs on 1 lot-front 2 flats & office, plus rear cottage398364 Tom Cooke 415-321-4391

10:30 - 12:00
* 7C 1 3561 Sacramento St /Spruce 3,595,000 5 4.50 1 STHB 10:30-11:30 ONLY.  Jewel Box Presidio Heights Residence.397709 Joseph A Lucier 415-901-1700

* 7B 1 2315 Webster St /Jackson 2,299,000 3 2.50 1 PFIC Wonderful Chic Remodeled Victorian. Come by for Lunch!397886 Libby N Lawrence 415-345-3085
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10:30 - 12:00
* 7B 2C 2200 Pacific Ave #10C /Buchanan 1,598,000 2 2.00 1 MCGU Rarely Available GGB & Bay VU Condo, w-out terrace, doorman!397841 Barbara J Callan 415-351-4688

* 7B 2S 1925 Gough St #51 /Clay 1,450,000 2 2.00 1 ZEPH06 397830 Kevin W Markarian 415-368-6008

* 7B 2C 2325 Divisadero St /Washington 1,199,000 3 2.00 1L TRICB1Spacious Edwardian. Deck/Garden. Vacant. Investor's Find!396983 Kimberly Barnes 415-730-2593

* 7A 2C 17 Mallorca Way /Chestnut 995,000 2 1.50 1L ALPRSFElegant Marina Flat off  Chestnut -Bring Clients. 397704 Victoria Kornblum 415-235-4908

* 7D 2C 1501 Greenwich St #404/Van Ness 920,000 2 2.00 1 PFIC SW Corner Unit at The Greenwich! 398104 Victoria M Stewart Davis415-345-3760

* 7B 3 2006-2012 Laguna St /California 2,575,000 0 0.00 4 3 COLD0111-NOON - Best units on the MKT - 1 blk to Park-grt income395073 David B Bellings 415-447-1600

11:00 - 12:30
1C 1 114 Collins St /Euclid 1,565,000 3 3.00 4 STHB Brand new, don't miss this Laurel Heights beauty! 398407 Rick Avery 800-610-6082

1D 1 126 18th Ave /Lake 1,150,000 3 1.25 2 MCGU051st Open! Lrg 2286 sq ft 2-story home, just steps to Lake St398418 Michael Freethy 415-823-7917

1D 3 1021-1023A Lake St /11th Avenue 1,549,000 0 0.00 3 1 H&CO01Top-Floor vacant-unit open; Goddies served.  Prime Location!398372 Marie T Carr 415-321-4305

6C 1 2094 Bush St /Webster 1,995,000 4 3.50 1 MCGX Lux Renov, inside & out  2012.  First Broker Open.  BRUNCH !398387 George Horsfall 415-377-8559

6C 2C 1600 Webster St #102 /Post 895,000 2 2.00 2 H&CO Beaut unit in sleek bldg. Great space & feel. Fab loc.398346 Caroline Kahn Werboff415-321-4260

6A 2C 15 Fortuna Ave /Anza Vista 725,000 2 1.00 2 MCGU Gracious 2BR w/FDR/deck/gdn/2CAR garage - nice details!398257 Robin L Dustan 415-385-3499

6C 2C 2662 Bush St /Broderick 695,000 3 2.00 1 STHB Cool, contemporary 3BR/2BA condo w/pkg. 398403 Paul M Ybarbo 415-640-7281

6A 2C 1930 Eddy St #302 /Divisadero 559,000 1 1.00 1 PFIC 1st tour!Sunny,open penthse crnr w/frplc& priv.deck.Elev!398420 Joanne Stein 415-447-6238

6E 2T 950 Steiner #2 /McAllister 499,000 1 1.00 0L COLD23Beautiful Edwardian w/lg 19 x 14 storage and potential398419 Jim Demourkas 415-309-1367

6E 3 827-829 Fillmore /Grove 1,799,000 0 0.00 4 0 ZEPH 4 Units, Vacant Penthouse! Great Vus! INCOME of $132k/Year!398356 Bonnie K Spindler 415-474-4445

6B 3 952-956 Oak /Scott 1,295,000 0 0.00 3 0 ZEPH Three Huge Units, Tenants In Place, Yard, $89k/Year!398355 Bonnie K Spindler 415-474-4445

11:30 - 01:00
* 1D 2C 121 7th Ave /Lake 1,189,000 3 2.00 1 ZEPH01Top floor 3bed, 2b, + large attic, parking, yard 398191 Will Sprietsma 415-308-8811

* 1D 2C 5606 California St #201/18th Ave 1,099,000 4 2.50 2 ALPRSFFantastic, top floor unit, 2 car side x side pkg, vacant397781 Cia Townsend 415-353-5784

* 1D 2C 1040 Lake /12th 949,900 2 2.00 1 PFIC 11:30-12:30  FULL FLR FLAT PLUS OFC OVERLOOKS PARK!!396528 Marianne Schier 415-929-7100

* 1B 2C 739 9th Ave /Fulton 935,000 3 2.50 2 RXAL Newly remodeled 3 BR and 2.5 BA condo. Deeded 2 car garage.396980 Wayne Chan 415-812-5889

* 1D 2C 182 12th Ave /California 925,000 3 2.00 1 TRICB112-1 ONLY! Bright, attractive upper unit. s/s parking397951 Nina Hatvany 415-229-1285

* 1A 3 3111 Anza St /22nd Avenue 1,100,000 0 0.00 3 2 PFIC Great price on a 3 unit with in-law. Full top flat. 396999 John M Lee 415-447-6231

* 1D 4 10 Funston Ave /Lake 2,700,000 0 0.00 6 4 PARA 6 beautiful large units with dining rooms & fireplaces!398200 Daniel K McGue 415-738-7201

* 6B 1 644 Oak St /Fillmore 1,795,000 3 3.50 3 VANG02Fab Remodel w/2,888 sq.ft. 3-bed one level, garden w/firepit398229 Ed R Deleski 415-321-7026

* 6F 2C 2172 Fell St /Stanyan 1,139,000 3 2.00 2 ZEPH06Top Floor. Gorgeous Space. 2 car prkg. Prvt Roof Deck. W/D397953 Julie A Reber 415-609-3677

* 6B 2C 55 Page St #722 /Gough 899,000 2 2.00 1 BRWN Bright corner unit w/patio, in-unit laundry, parking. 396564 Jesse E Fowler 415-648-5800

* 6C 2C 2261 Bush St #1 /Fillmore 659,000 2 1.00 1 TRICB12 bd condo steps 2 vibrant Fillmore St. Deeded pkg 397623 Janice Lee 415-832-9151

* 6C 2C 1450 Post St #809 /Gough 399,000 1 1.00 1 SLMI Full Service Luxury Senior Residence. 397829 Stephanie A Herrin 415-929-0200

* 6C 2C 1450 Post St #606 /Gough 89,000 1 1.00 1 SLMI Full Service Luxury Senior Residence 396045 Stephanie A Herrin 415-929-0200

12:00 - 01:30
5C 1 324 Day St /Sanchez 1,699,000 2 3.00 2 FHASF01 397268 Leah Chen 415-205-7636

5E 1 337 Parnassus Ave /Medical Center Way1,595,000 3 3.00 2 PFIC01 1st Tour for this amazing uodated 1908 Edwardian. Lunch398434 Lydia A Deitz-Yaffe 415-474-6600

5C 1 4488 24th St /Grand View Avenue1,250,000 3 2.00 1 SERV Adorable cottage 3br 2ba garage, decks, yard. 398328 Linda L Servis 415-748-2491

5A 1 245 Roanoke /Arlington 1,095,000 2 2.00 1 PARA Contemporary  home in Glen Park.  Unique. Stunning.396747 Ruth Krishnan 415-846-4571
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12:00 - 01:30
5B 2C 1134 Page St /Broderick 1,350,000 2 2.50 1 VANG02First Open!! Brand New Luxury hm w/huge garden & vus398401 Ed R Deleski 415-321-7026

5B 2C 1136 Page St /Broderick 979,000 2 2.00 1 VANG02First Open!! Brand New Luxury bldg in great location398402 Ed R Deleski 415-321-7026

5E 2C 321 Parnassus Ave /Willard 749,000 2 1.00 1 PFIC 1st Tour! Priced to sell & staged to perfection. Move fast!398417 Arrian C Binnings 415-830-2384

5D 2C 200 Portola Dr #201 /Burnett Ave 749,000 2 2.00 1 ZEPH0112:30-1:30 ONLY. VIEWS! open flrpln, MBR suite,2decks, pkg!397858 Vi Gianaras 415-672-3600

5F 2C 343 Upper Terrace /Clifford Terrace 749,000 2 2.00 1 ZEPH01View Condo in 2 unit bldng w/great deck and bonus office!397988 Laura R Kaufman 415-310-1256

5G 2C 4096 17th St #206 /Diamond 550,000 1 1.00 1 VANG02 398302 Kevin E Davis 415-321-7000

5M 3 28-30 Camp St /Guerrero 999,999 0 0.00 2 0 MELM 398238 Luke A O'Brien 415-516-8488

12:30 - 02:00
* 5C 1 1501 Diamond /Duncan 3,200,000 4 4.50 2 VANG024,000+ Newly Renovated SFH: FLR, FDR, fam, media & game rms397667 Frank A Nolan 415-321-7011

* 5K 1 584 Hill St /Castro 2,950,000 6 4.50 2 ALPRSF1:00-2 PM  Only! Pano Views!  Reduced $200,000!!!395448 Charlene A Attard 415-648-4488

* 5F 1 936 Clayton St /Parnassus 2,850,000 4 3.50 2 H&CO REMODELED, VIEWS. NEW SYSTEMS, ROOF DECK.398150 Claire Myers 415-921-6000

* 5C 1 1133 Douglass St /26th Street 1,749,000 3 3.00 1 STHB 1 -2 PM Stunning SF post card views.  Large bonus area!396534 Amanda M Jones 415-218-2179

* 5E 1 1568 Shrader St /Between Belgrave & Carmel1,620,000 2 2.00 1 COLD01Bright, Crisp & Artsy 3 level Edwardian View Home + 3 decks398013 Ann Scherbert 415-447-8838

* 5C 1 720 27th St /Diamond 1,395,000 3 2.50 1 COLD23Bright Newly Renovated Home w/Sweeping Pano Views.397940 Heather M Green 415-812-6456

* 5C 1 1774 Church St /Day and 30th St1,195,000 3 1.50 2 ALPR18Rare large-scale home, period detailing in mint condition!398085 Sue Bowie 415-642-4000

* 5A 1 131 Laidley St /Fairmont 1,059,000 4 2.00 0 MCGU05---VIEWS!!!!!-Multi-Level-Hrdwd-Frplc-LovelyGrdn-Must SEE!!-398201 Howard Reinstein 415-296-2105

* 5A 1 75 Swiss Ave /Sussex 779,000 2 2.00 1 MCGU05FAB-gr8tlocation-hrdwd-bonusrm-grdn-MOVE IN-Bigktchn-lowpest398199 Howard Reinstein 415-296-2105

* 5A 1 9 Harper St /30th St. between Noe & Sanche535,000 1 1.00 0 COLD011 PM-2 PM...55' to Noe Valley-Show to Condos & TICs Buyers397060 Ann Scherbert 415-447-8838

* 5C 2C 4121 Cesar Chavez #6/Castro 1,450,000 3 2.50 1 BRWN02FAB VU'S, OPEN FLRPLAN 3 BDRMS UP-3 PVT DECKS @ CASTRO396971 Pete Brannigan 415-401-9901

* 5G 2C 393 Corbett #C /Clayton 1,195,000 3 2.00 1 PARA Spectacular 3 bd/2ba townhome with views + a private garden!397938 Cheryl Lazar 415-701-2627

* 5C 2C 747 Grand View Ave /Clipper 925,000 2 2.00 1 MCGU HURRY!  Top Flr Remodeled Flat w/ Amazing Views! ~1,500 SF397963 Marla Moresi-Valdes 415-929-1500

* 5C 2C 745 Grand View Ave /Clipper 885,000 2 2.00 1 MCGU Hurry! Rmdeled modern flat w/views +1,400 SF, pkg, & storage397950 Marla Moresi-Valdes 415-929-1500

* 5B 2T 728-732 Ashbury St #730/Frederick/Waller839,000 3 1.50 1 ZEPH04Amazing Spacious Victorian Flat Bring your clients 397451 Matthew Stocker 415-710-3250

* 5E 2C 914 Stanyan St /Frederick 825,000 2 2.00 0 PARA2 Handsome & dressed to the nines! 398207 Linda R Clark 415-738-7000

* 5K 2T 470 Collingwood St #1 /21st Street 559,000 1 1.00 2 ALPRSFTWO Car Parking & Downtown Views! 397833 Christiane Gigas 415-350-6008

* 5C 2T 226 27th St #6 /Dolores 499,000 2 1.00 1 VANG02Fully remodeled homes! W/ Pkg & Storage! 398215 Jonathan B Deason 415-321-7049

* 5K 3 4231-4233 20th St /Castro 1,550,000 0 0.00 2 1 ALPRSF2-Unit Vacant, Victorian with Panoramic Views! 397204 Howard L Grothe 415-923-9700

01:00 - 02:30
2B 1 2214 41st Ave /Rivera 699,000 4 3.00 1 COLD03Large home 4BR 2BA same level, family & bath down 1 car park398358 Tina Low-Lee 415-338-0230

3G 1 406 Head St /Randolph 449,000 2 1.00 1 P-CR Bright 2BR/1BA home with Bonus Room! 398300 Mike Mashoud 415-566-9800 x1

4D 1 261 Christopher Dr /Clarendon 1,095,000 3 3.00 2 PARA Exquisite Remodeled View Home! 398206 John R Solaegui 415-999-0673

4E 1 625 Urbano Dr /De Soto St. 839,000 4 1.75 3 COLD03Corner 4BD 1BA detached corner Medit. FDR 3 car huge lot398277 Christina C Chung 415-452-7808

- 4S 1 722 Joost /Forerster 449,000 2 1.00 1 GRGE 392386 George Hansen 415-753-6630

4B 2C 47 Topaz Way /Goldmine 699,000 3 2.50 1 ZEPH06Stunning City Views, 3 level townhouse, remodeled kitchen398281 Sabrina Gee-Shin 415-290-3378

4B 2C 175 Red Rock Way #K104/Duncan 305,000 0 1.00 1 H&CO02Ist Broker Tour. Bring your Clients! 398426 Patrick Vaughn 415-531-1932

01:30 - 03:00
* 2A 1 1783 14th Ave /Pacheco St 1,280,000 4 3.50 2 ORIB Spectacular view home in Golden Gate Heights, fully detached397039 Angela Ung 650-246-8800
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01:30 - 03:00
* 2F 2C 1300 7th Ave #6 /Irving 1,149,000 4 3.00 1 ZEPH06Spacious, luxury, house-like condo. 1:30 to 2:30 only398151 Jane E Mermelstein 415-674-6500

* 2F 2C 1405 11th Ave /Judah 799,000 2 1.50 2 ZEPH01Top level remodeled condo in 2 unit bldng! FDR! shared grdn!397810 Laura R Kaufman 415-310-1256

* 2F 2C 1493 17th Ave /Kirkham 749,000 2 1.50 1 ZEPH01Full floor view condo, FP and FDR 397909 Nancy L Meyer 415-695-7707

* 2F 3 1049 Irving St /11Th Ave 999,000 0 0.00 2 3 ZEPH06Live-Work Victorian. Zoned NC-2. Lots of potential!!!396892 Else O Townsend 415-271-7684

* 2E 3 2121-2123 Judah St /26th Avenue 899,000 0 0.00 2 2 COLD23Great units; ea 2/1. Near N Judah line. No protected tenants395723 James L Laufenberg 415-269-4997

* 2F 3 1426-1428 18th Ave /Judah 895,000 0 0.00 2 2 OKAM ******* NOTE CHANGE IN TIME: 1-2:30 ONLY *******398163 Kara T Okamoto 415-931-6295 x1

* 2F 4 1301 14th /Irving 2,880,000 0 0.00 16 16 PEQU Inner sunset 16 unit building 16 pkg 5 cap with upside397161 Burton Louie 415-794-4506

* 3J 1 432 Capitol Ave /Broad 448,000 5 4.00 1 PCFP 1:30-2:30 - 5 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, 2 levels, yard, deck397840 Paula Y Rose 415-664-9400 x4

* 4G 1 75 Santa Clara /Terrace Dr 2,275,000 4 3.00 3 MCGU Fantastic Value! Gr8 location-walk-out garden oversized lot!396502 Gael Bruno 415-351-4685

* 4G 1 65 Terrace Dr /Santa Clara Ave.1,895,000 4 3.00 1 MCGU Remodeled Colonial backs up to Butterfly Pk! Media rm/fam rm397345 Barbara J Callan 415-351-4688

* 4T 1 320 Wawona St /14th Avenue 1,849,000 5 4.00 1 BARB Not to be Missed! Grand 3 lvl home, 5bd/4ba, Great Block398158 Shameran Anderer 415-297-9791

* 4C 1 55 Dorantes Ave /San Marcos 1,598,000 3 4.50 2 COLD01Just Reduced $200K, Fab View Home, 4thBd/Fmly, 2Pkg397408 Nina Style 415-447-8720

* 4K 1 80 Miraloma Dr /Yerba Buena 1,595,000 4 3.00 2 W&P Lg 4br,3ba,PANO OCEAN VIEWS. Fmly rm, rec. rm, deck,yard.397269 Michael Y Klestoff 415-661-5300

* 4C 1 340 Castenada Ave /San Marcos 1,595,000 3 3.50 2 VANG023-br 3.5-ba 2-lvl home on huge lot great Forest Hill block397971 Richard M Hills 415-321-7000

* 4T 1 2566 14th Ave /Vicente 1,197,000 4 3.00 2 BARB Reduced! 4BR/3BA Remod. West Portal Home. Flexible fl. plan.397463 Greg Shumsky 415-759-2507

* 4M 1 115 Maywood Dr /Ravenswood 1,095,000 3 2.00 2 PFIC01 3bd/2ba, ocean views, 2-car garage 396799 Dennis R Otto 415-345-2570

* 4J 1 355 Edgehill Way /Garcia Ave 925,000 2 1.00 1 CSRI Breath taking view of the Ocean, GG Bridge. Don't miss!397519 Gregory Goldstein 415-753-2400

* 4H 1 82 Stanford Heights /Los Palmos 829,000 4 3.00 2 TRICB1Remod.3 lvl view hm, decks, 2 fplc, fam rm, hrdwd,2 car sXs398117 Suzanne G Kirkham 415-229-1297

* 4F 1 67 Cityview Way /Panorama Drive 599,000 3 1.00 2 TRICB1Mid-century modern, hardwood, ocean view, large garage398103 John M Kirkpatrick 415-412-0559

* 4B 2C 215 Red Rock Way #307J/Duncan 389,000 1 1.00 1 ZEPH01Top Floor 1 Br 1 Ba - Resort Style Living - Center of Town!397496 Michael R Ackerman 415-695-7707 x1

02:00 - 03:30
9E 1 380 Connecticut St /19th 1,675,000 4 3.50 1L VANG02Spectacular Renovation, Prime Location, a Must See!!!!398421 Greg Fulford 415-321-7002

9A 1 27 Benton Ave /Genebern Way1,050,000 4 3.00 2 AZAR 4-5 BR, 3 BA, LR, DR/gourmet kit, hdwd flrs.,2 car pkg, yard398435 Eugenia A Mantzoros415-710-4284

9A 1 637 Peralta Ave /Esmeralda/Powhattan899,000 4 3.00 0 VANG02Completely Remodeled Modern Family Home. Flexible Floor Plan398391 Kendra A Wall 415-987-4420

9A 1 146 Faith /Holladay 895,000 3 2.00 1 VANG02Great Space, great neighborhood! 398411 Scott E Morton 415-218-8266

9E 1 2345 25th St /Kansas 745,000 3 2.00 1 KRIS 398250 Kristi J Garcia 415-272-9053

- 9A 1 472 Nevada St /Ogden 599,000 3 2.00 1 CAFH 396010 Jacqueline Bishop 415-205-2810

9H 2L 3 Clarence Pl /Townsend 2,500,000 3 3.00 2 ZEPH01Industrial cool loft w/ rooftop terrace off gated courtyard.398377 Amy Clemens 415-310-5749

- 9H 2C 200 Brannan #232 /delancey 2,370,000 3 3.00 2 CLMB 200 Brannan - 3 Bedroom 3 Bath- 2391 sq ft 396314 Steven Mi 415-431-8888

9F 2L 601 4th St #217 /Brannan 1,375,000 2 1.00 2 STHB Brand new, don't miss this spectacular live/work loft!398405 Rick Avery 800-610-6082

9F 2L 520 6th St #20 /Bryant 899,000 2 2.50 1 SFMK 398097 Sheila A Hagen 415-641-7900

9J 2L 2080 3rd St #1 /18th 865,000 1 2.00 1 STHB Industrial chic loft 1+ bd/2ba/great space & light,, pkg397630 Mary L Fenton 415-205-5218

9F 2C 555 4th St #909 /Brannan 799,000 2 2.00 1 PCFP Catered Lunch just for you! Come by!! 398413 Sergio R Giannoni 415-664-9400 x3

9A 2T 3635 Mission /Appleton 775,000 3 4.00 1 PFIC Price corrected. Upper 2 level, 3 bedroom, view deck.398233 Ted Bartlett 415-254-0711

9E 2L 1047 Mississippi St #2 /25th 599,000 1 1.50 1 GIMM 398132 William C Charman 510-465-1590

9H 2C 300 Berry St #303 /5th Street 599,000 1 1.00 1 BPCR29Great Building + Great Unit With Parking + Low HOA. Till 4pm398265 Steve Hermanos 415-497-4480

9C 2L 3118 18th St #3 /harrison 599,000 1 1.50 1 ALPR18Spacious  contemporary loft condo live/work 966 sq ft398394 Lynnette R Giusti 650-281-5033

9A 2T 3633 Mission St /Appleton 590,000 2 2.00 1 PFIC Price Corrected. Must See TIC! Great outdoor space398232 Ted Bartlett 415-254-0711
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02:00 - 03:30
9H 2C 250 King St #362 /3rd Street 489,000 1 1.00 0 VANG 398389 Komendi Kosasih 650-333-6368
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

* 9F 2L 317 Harriet St #25 /Bryant 749,000 2 2.00 1 SFMK Please access the bldg via 520  6th Street (front of bldg).389858 Sheila A Hagen 415-641-7900

* 9F 2L 77 Dow Pl #1311 /2nd 739,000 1 1.50 1 PARA2 Corner, Penthouse-level loft with NW views. 2:30 - 3:30 only397857 Thomas J Zannelli 415-738-7000

* 9G 2L 855 Folsom St #312 /4th Street 679,000 1 1.50 1 GRMB Stunning Awarded Modern Loft! Highly Upgraded, Patio & LOCAT397913 Michael Broermann 415-377-3432

* 9J 2C 850 Minnesota #455 /20th 599,000 1 1.50 1 PMAS Esprit parks one bedroom Model now for sale- last chance !397846 Shannon T Piro

* 9G 2L 855 Folsom St #118 /4th 599,000 1 1.50 1 VANG02live work YBL loft,grt for small biz, short sale! 398174 George Theodorides 415-321-7017

* 9F 2C 1160 Mission St #1009 /7th 580,000 1 1.00 1L VANG02 398228 Carl A Arevalo 415-321-7052

* 9C 2T 2360 Folsom St /20th Street 575,000 2 2.00 1 BRWN LAST UNIT LEFT! Great 2B/2BA Townhouse in the Sunny Mission!397612 Fergus D O'Sullivan 415-238-2782
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02:30 - 04:00
* 9C 2C 380 14th St #303 /Valencia 533,000 1 1.00 0 POGR Come see this brand new beautiful home. last one bed!397906 Garrett R Frakes 415-356-8100 x2

* 9G 2L 855 Folsom St #701 /4th 385,349 1 1.00 0 GRMB Rare BMR! Views! Patio! Upgrades! Location! 397643 Michael Broermann 415-377-3432

* 9E 3 544 Utah St /Potrero Avenue 749,000 0 0.00 2 2 GWIN 387940 George J Wyllie 415-731-9350

* 9E 3 2412-2414 18th St /Potrero Avenue 625,000 0 0.00 2 2 GWIN 387932 George J Wyllie 415-731-9350

* 9C 4 1234 Valencia St /24th 2,399,000 0 0.00 9 0 MELM 392469 Luke A O'Brien 415-516-8488

* 10G 1 164 Maddux Ave /Scotia Avenue 418,610 2 1.00 2 COLD232:30-3:30 ONLY.  Ideal Investor Opp.  Btfl hm-nice tenants396769 James L Laufenberg 415-269-4997

* 10F 6 93 West View /Cambridge 219,000 0 0.00 0 C-BA offer review as received 396160 Louis Y Zhang 415-587-4212 x7

09:00 - 01:00 New
11D 1 12 Wilshire Ct /WILSHIRE/ NO. MAYFAIR725,000 2 1.00 1 BARL 398367 John S Gersich 650-291-3588

12B 2C 6215 Shelter Creek /Sneath Ln/San Bruno Ave145,000 1 1.00 1 HERT Resort Living in the Sun...Shelter Creek! Must See! 398431 Abbe Day Merchant 415-602-5037

13E 1 444 El Arroyo Rd /Bromfield 4,998,000 6 7.50 2 FHASF 398370 Olga Milan-Howells 415-756-4455

09:00 - 01:00 Repeat
* 11O 1 266 Humboldt Rd /Sierra Point 949,000 4 3.00 1 ZEPH03LB by Front Door. Ring bell then enter. Seller may be home.397294 Sherri Howe 415-640-4664

* 13K 1 815 Alta Vista Rd /Drake 1,550,000 3 4.50 3 COLD17 396499 Deborah Chelini 415-627-9120

* 13H 1 1138 KING St /ROOSVELT 849,000 4 3.00 2 COLD17 397793 Deborah Chelini 415-627-9120

* 20E 1 385 Anita Ave /Border 1,699,000 2 1.50 2 COLD17 396723 Deborah Chelini 415-627-9120

09:00 - 04:00 Lockbox
* 1F 1 2985 Lake St /El Camino Del Mar3,795,000 4 5.00 2 LEHR-1Stunning 3 story beauty!  Dramatic Golden Gate views!!397567 Alexander E Lehr 650-766-5300

* 1E 1 735 37th Ave /Balboa Street 1,295,000 5 3.50 1 TRICB1Large Remodeled 5BR/3.5BA home on 3 levels. 396593 John M Kirkpatrick 415-412-0559

* 1A 1 639 24th Ave /Anza 795,000 3 1.25 2 MCGU05Lockbox Tour-- Lrg 2050 sqft, 2 stories over lrg garage398219 Michael Freethy 415-823-7917

* 1A 2C 425-427 25th Ave #1 /Clement 578,000 2 2.00 1 COLD022BR/ 2BA Condo parking, storage, low HOA 396943 Nick Johnson 415-264-4789

* 2F 1 1266 7th Ave /Judah 999,000 4 2.00 0 PRDN04Great location. Lots of potential. Large Victorian. 398224 Stewart W Ingram 415-575-5599

* 2A 1 33 Cragmont Ave /Quintara & 12th Ave950,000 3 2.50 2 PARA VUS! GG Heights.3br 2Ba  & fam rm. Fab Space! Lovely Yard.397677 Debbie J Herzfeld 415-338-0118

3J 1 26 Farallones St /San Jose 459,900 2 1.00 2 FOUN Supra only, Completely Remodeled, 2BD 1BA up, Bonus Rm Down398258 Raymond A Grinsell 415-682-2660

* 4E 1 437 Urbano Dr /Alviso 848,000 3 1.00 1 PRDN04 398059 Pablo Tapay Bautista415-575-5599

5C 2C 89 28th St /Dolores 475,000 1 1.00 1 REMS 398404 George I Chopoff 650-802-5800

* 5B 3 1651-1655 Oak /Ashbury 995,000 0 0.00 3 0 COLD23All VACANT!    Fixer flats. Trust sale subject to CC. 395037 James L Laufenberg 415-269-4997

* 6C 2T 2162 Pine St #203 /Webster 224,888 0 1.00 0 P-CR Top floor, quiet, rear TIC studio. 11a-4p on lockbox. 389135 Randy Dean 415-566-9800

* 8B 2C 2 Rowland St #3 /Kearny 999,000 2 2.50 1 TRICB1From Broadway, right on Rowland 397132 John M Kirkpatrick 415-412-0559

8C 2T 1530 Jones St #3 /Jackson 565,000 1 1.00 1 TEGG Cupcake Breakfast for Tuesday Tour 9am-11am 398296 Callista C Shepherd 415-205-5584

* 8B 2C 946 Stockton St #10D /Washington 510,000 3 2.00 0 COLD02Corner condo 3 bedrooms and 2 baths and 2 balconies w/views395208 Nancy Jen 415-518-6291

* 8F 2C 785 Golden Gate Ave #203/Gough 439,000 1 1.00 1 PARA Charming condo nr opera, Hayes Valley. Deck, storage, pkg!397464 Dale T Boutiette 415-738-7203

9A 6 36 Nevada St /Chapman 499,000 0 0.00 0 ALPR18View Vacant Lot  below Hill, no lots on North or West side398113 Carren S Shagley 415-746-1111

* 9E 7 1051 Mississippi St /25th Street 349,000 0 0.00 0 BRWN Nu com condo w/nu improv inc full kit, hdwd flrs. Elev bldg397751 Tim A Brown 415-594-9220

* 10E 1 3990 San Bruno Ave /Somerset 599,000 4 2.00 2 PFIC BOM! Spacious & updated corner view home + room & bath down.396055 Cesar A Contreras 415-929-7100

* 10E 1 70 Arleta /Alpha 569,500 5 2.50 1 FOUN Remodeled kitchen. Granite countertops, Honey Maple Cabinets397941 Raymond A Grinsell 415-682-2660

* 10D 1 154 Shakespeare /Rhine 529,000 4 2.00 1 TCLI Come see this house....Bigger than it looks! 396577 Lisa Yu 415-297-5514
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09:00 - 04:00 Lockbox
10A 1 48 Lydia Ave /Newhall 490,000 3 2.00 1 BOR-1 Gorgeous 3BD/2BA home built in 1998. 397672 Linda Li

10E 1 254 Hahn /Sunnydale 369,000 2 1.00 1 TRRE 398433 Veronica V Tran 415-468-2785

* 10D 2C 5810 Mission St #205 /Lawrence 179,000 1 1.00 1 HERT BMR unit.Corner,Rear,Deck,Pking, GREAT space!!!384886 Jack R Waters 415-861-5200 x2

* 10J 6 996 Innes Ave /Evan 399,999 0 0.00 0 ZEPH03Pano View  lot NC2 seller carry build 9 units + commercial394987 Theresa Sedell 415-731-5000

* 10A 6 1384 Revere Ave /Jennings St. 99,000 0 0.00 0 BRWN RH-2 lot w/survey, soil report, plans for 2 units 391717 Jesse E Fowler 415-648-5800

11O 2C 123 ROCK WREN Ln /Checkerspot Dr 600,000 3 2.50 2 BHG01 Views! Views! Move-in w/ granite kitchen/ 3Decks/2Car Garage398392 Najeen S Sorrentino 415-310-0102

13G 1 2 Claremont Ct /Ridgewood & Larkspur849,000 4 2.00 2 BHG01 4br 2ba in Millbrae Meadows. Lock box tour only. 397109 Trent Zhu 650-757-0888

* 13G 1 444 Helen Dr /Michael Lane 799,000 3 2.00 2 LEHR-1New windows,gleaming hardwood floors, 3 bed 2 bath! Vacant!397816 Alexander E Lehr 650-766-5300

13A 1 2511 Read /Ponce 719,000 3 2.00 2 KWPEN-1Great Bay & Canyon Views! 398373 Richard R Barrelier 650-573-5961

19J 1 2121 Arrowhead Dr /Shepherd Canyon975,000 3 4.00 2 MWAM First Tuesday Tour 398379 Everest Mwamba 415-377-2177
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